Special Course Work (Research Methodology) January 2019

Centre: - Seminar Hall, School Of Studies Library and Information Science, Jiwaji University Gwalior

Place of Classes Seminar Hall, School Of Studies Library and Information Science, Jiwaji University Gwalior

S.No. Date Time Paper

1 Wednesday ,January 2,2019 ; 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-I Research Methodology
2 Thursday, , January 3, 2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-| Research Methodology
3 Friday, January 4,2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-| Research Methodology
4 Saturday, January 5, 2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-| Research Methodology
5 Sunday, January 6, 2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1 Research Methodology
6 Monday , January 7, 2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-| Research Methodology
7 Tuesday, January 8, 2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1 Research Methodology
8 Wednesday, January 9, 2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-I Research Methodology .
9 Thursday , January 10, 2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-| Research Methodology
10 Friday, January 11, 2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-| Research Methodology
11 Saturday, January 12, 2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-| Research Methodology
12 Wednesday, January 16, 2019 ° 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-| Research Methodology
13 Thursday, January 17, 2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-| Research Methodology
14 Friday , January 18, 2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-I Research Methodology
15 Saturday, January 19, 2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-I Research Methodology
16 Sunday , January 20, 2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1 Research Methodology
17 Monday January 21,2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-| Research Methodology
18 Tuesday , January 22, 2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-| Research Methodology
19 Wednesday , January 23, 2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-| Research Methodology
20 Thursday, January 24, 2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-I Research Methodology
21 Friday, January 25, 2019 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-I Research Methodology
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